
7PC JUMBO SHRIMP
 AND 5PC OYSTERS

8

1 2

109

3 4

11

5

COMBOS

2PC TILAPIA OR CATFISH, 
3 WINGS, AND 10 SHRIMP

3 TENDERS AND 3 WINGS2 WINGS AND 7 SHRIMP
1PC TILAPIA OR CATFISH 

AND 3 WINGS 
1/2LB CATFISH NUGGETS

 AND 10 SHRIMP
2PC TILAPIA OR CATFISH 

AND 4 WINGS
1PC TILAPIA OR CATFISH 

AND 7 SHRIMP

7
2PC TILAPIA OR CATFISH 

AND 10 SHRIMP
7PC JUMBO SHRIMP 

AND 5PC WINGS
7PC JUMBO SHRIMP

 AND 2PC FISH
GRILLED CATFISH OR TILAPIA

AND 10 GRILLED SHRIMP

SERVED WITH BREAD AND YOUR CHOICE OF RICE OR FRIES

1/2 LB Gizzards
1/2 LB Liver
4 Wings
4 Legs
2 Tenders

10 Shrimp
2 Tilapia
2 Catfish
1/2 LB Catfish Nuggets
5PC Oysters

Choose 2 items
Choose 3 items

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO

SERVED WITH BREAD AND YOUR
CHOICE OF FRIES OR SPICED RICE

12

6



TILAPIA OR CATFISH

SNAPPER OR GROUPER JUMBO SHRIMP

CATFISH NUGGETS WHOLE SNAPPER

23 24

25

21

26

22
SHRIMP

SEAFOOD DINNERS

1LB
1/2LB

SERVED WITH BREAD AND YOUR CHOICE OF RICE OR FRIES

13

CHICKEN DINNERS

CHICKEN COMBO MIX

18
GIZZARDS

19
LIVER

LARGE

17
CHICKEN NUGGETS

14
JUMBO TENDERS

16
FLAVORED WINGS

15
CHICKEN WING MEAL

LIVER AND GIZZARD
20

TRY OUR
FAMOUS
CHICKEN
DINNERS!

SERVED WITH BREAD AND YOUR CHOICE OF RICE OR FRIES



CHICKEN PHILLY 
(ORIGINAL OR BBQ)

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN SANDWICH
 (GRILLED OR FRIED)

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
 (ORIGINAL OR BBQ)

TILAPIA OR CATFISH 
SANDWICH 

36

34

35

37

FLAVORS:
BUFFALO (HOT OR MILD)

BBQ
RANCH

MANGO HABANERO
CHIPOTLE

SERVED WITH FRIES

DELICIOUS
SANDWICHES!

6PC NUGGETS POPCORN CHICKEN

10 SHRIMP LIVERGIZZARDS

SERVED WITH FRIES

CHEESESTICKS

TRY OUR
DELICIOUS VALUE

MEALS!

29

30 31

27

32

28
2PC TENDERS

VALUE MEALS

33



MAC AND CHEESE
BITES (8PC)

CONCH FRITTERS
(8PC)

COLESLAW

ONION RINGS

FRIES

JALAPENO POPPERS

FRIED OKRA

TRY OUR
DELICIOUS

SIDES!CRAB CAKE

48
FRIED MUSHROOMS

51

46

52

49

55

CORN NUGGETS

SEASONED RICE

SIDE ORDERS

53

58

50

47

HUSH PUPPIES

MAC AND CHEESE
56

CONCH SALAD

54 57

OFF THE GRILL
SERVED WITH ANY TWO OF THESE SIDES: 
GARDEN SALAD, RICE, FRIES, AND COLESLAW

38

39

40

JUMBO SHRIMP
SHRIMP SKEWER
TILAPIA OR CATFISH
CHICKEN TENDERS

(7PC)
(15PC)
(2PC)
(2PC)

(14PC)
(20PC)

(3PC)
(3PC)41

SALADS
42

43

44

GARDEN SALAD
FISH SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
JUMBO SHRIMP SALAD45

CHICKEN, FISH, AND SHRIMP SERVED
YOUR CHOICE OF FRIED OR GRILLED



2PC FISH AND
4 WINGS

CHICKEN SANDWICHCHICKEN GIZZARD OR
LIVER DINNER

6PC FLAVORED
WINGS 

INCLUDES FRIES             AND A DRINK

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS
FROM 11AM-2PM

10PC SHRIMP DINNER4PC JUMBO CHICKEN
TENDER DINNER

1PC FISH AND
7 SHRIMP

2 WINGS AND 
7 SHRIMP

JUNIOR CLASSIC
BURGER

BURGERS
1/2LB BURGERS

SERVED WITH FRIES,

JUNIOR BURGERS
JUNIOR CLASSIC

VEGGIE BURGER
LETTUCE, TOMATOES, PICKLES, ONIONS, MAYO, KETCHUP

VEGGIE PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, PICKLES, ONIONS, MAYO, KETCHUP

CLASSIC BURGER
LETTUCE, TOMATOES, PICKLES, ONIONS, MAYO, KETCHUP

COLESLAW BURGER
COLESLAW, JAWS SAUCE

MUSHROOM BURGER
GRILLED ONIONS, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, MAYO

BBQ BURGER
LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE, RANCH

BUFFALO BURGER
LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BUFFALO SAUCE, BLEU CHEESE

JALAPEÑO POPPER BURGER
JALAPEÑO POPPERS, MAYO

MAKE IT A DOUBLE

MAKE IT A DOUBLE 



CONCH & OYSTER DINNERS
S E R V E D  W I T H  B R E A D ,  A N D
R I C E  O R  F R I E S

OYSTER
CONCH
CONCH AND 10PC SHRIMP
CONCH AND 4 WINGS
CONCH AND 2PC FISH

60

61

62

(10PC)
SMALL

(15PC)
LARGE

63

64

CHICKEN BY THE PIECE
W I N G S ,  L E G S ,  T H I G H S  M I X E D

A D D  A N Y  L A R G E  S I D E  F O R  $ 2 . 9 9

10PC
15PC.
20PC
30PC

65

66

67

68

40PC
50PC
75PC 
100PC

70

71

72

69

CHICKEN WINGS

A D D  A N Y  L A R G E  S I D E  F O R  $ 2 . 9 9  E A C H

10PC
15PC.
20PC
30PC

73

74

75

76

40PC
50PC
75PC 
100PC

78

79

80

77

TRY OUR

CRAB & SHRIMP
BOIL



FAMILY FEAST COMBOS
$50

CHOOSE 8 ITEMS INCLUDING
1 LARGE FRIES & 1 LG SIDE

$30
CHOOSE 5 ITEMS INCLUDING

1 LARGE FRIES

$75
CHOOSE 12 ITEMS INCLUDING
2 LARGE FRIES & 2 LG SIDES

$100
CHOOSE 15 ITEMS INCLUDING
3 LARGE FRIES & 3 LG SIDES

4PC CHICKEN MIX

1LB GIZZARDS

1LB LIVER

1LB LIVER & GIZZARDS

10 CHICKEN NUGGETS

3 TENDERS

2PC CATFISH

2PC TILAPIA

1PC SNAPPER

1PC GROUPER

1LB CATFISH NUGGETS

6PC FLAVORED WINGS

10 SHRIMP

1/2LB POPCORN
CHICKEN

2 CRAB CAKES

BEVERAGES
LEMONADE (YELLOW OR PINK)
SWEET TEA
ARNOLD PALMER
FRUIT PUNCH
GRAPE DRINK
MANGO-PINEAPPLE DRINK
STRAWBERRY DRINK
SLUSHY (LEMONADE OR STRAWBERRY)
SNAPPLE
BOTTLED SODA
CANNED SODA
BOTTLED WATER

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
RED VELVET CAKE
SWEET POTATO PIE

CARROT CAKE
BANANA PUDDING
STRAWBERRY CAKE
LEMON CAKE


